0li & Gas Well Drilling

Water Wells
Geo-Loop Installation
Phone: 913-557.9083
Paola, KS 66071 Fax:  913-557-9084
WELL LOG
A & L Energy Operations, LLC
Neis #N2
AP #18-045-22 217
June 27 - June 30, 2014
Thickness of Strata Formation Total
13 soil & clay 13
7 shale 20
17 lime 37
3 shale 40
11 lime 51
12 shale 63
8 lime 71
2 shale 73
8 fime 81
36 shale 117
13 lime 130
48 shale 178
9 lime 187
15 shale 202
13 lime 215
3 shale 218
2 lime 220
18 shale 238
11 lime 249
25 shale 274
7 fime 281
4 shale 285
31 lime 316
11 shale 327
19 lime 346
4 shale 350
5 ime 355
1 shale 356
9 lime 365
3 shale 368
1 lime 369 base of the Kansas City
165 shale 534
4 lime 538
5 shaie 543
1 fime 544
10 shale 554
7 lime 561
25 shale 586
5 sand 591 limey grey sand, no oiligas
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Drilled a 8 7/8" hole to 44.9'
Drilled & 5 5/8" hole to 712"

Hme

shale

Hme

shale

shale
broken sand
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broken sand
oil sand
broken sand

oil sand
broken sand
shale
lime/shells
shale

silty shale
shale
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592

598

600

608 red bed

634

635 80% dark brown oil sand 20% limey gsand

ak bleeding
636

636.56 50% shale 50% oil sand ok bleeding

638 dark brown sand good bleeding, gassy

642.5 50% dark brown sand 50% shale

ok bleading, gassy

643.5 dark brown sand good bleeding

649 26% sand 75% shale, light bleeding
686

687

689

895

712 TD

Set 44.9" of 7" threaded and coupled surface casing cemented with 9 sacks of cement.

Set 690,60 of 2 7/8" 8 round upset tubing with 3 centralizers, 1 fioat shoe, 1 clamp.
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Core Times
Minutes Saconds
634 2 9
635 55
638 45
637 44
838 44
639 43
640 38
641 48
642 40
643 44
644 55
845 48
646 52
B47 49
848 48
649 46
650 81
651 1 ¢

662 44
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